II:I:. Houses for sale

Park area, hardwood floors, ceramics in

kitchen, bathroom, foyer, Jacuzzi tub, |

CAC, water softener. Furnace/roof new
2001. Offers $233,000. Call 905-873-8389

DETACHED, reverse rent to own. Wan R.E.
(519) 853—-0894

NORVAL - 3 br. brick bung., hidden on
private lane, nature lovers dream, backs

Bright, well cared for. FP, 2 car att. gar.,
A/C, new windows, roof, eaves/soffits.
updated fixtures. 0.4 acre treed lot. $294,
900. 905-877-4339

OPEN HOUSE: Sat/Sun 2-4. 2 storey, 3

bedroom, 3 bath all brick home on corner |

lot. Only 1 1/2yrs. Open concept, central/air,
gas/fireplace, hardwood, many extras.
20 Munro Circle. 905-873-0069. Reduced
price! $221,900. Flexible closing.

SEMI detached Georgetown South, 3

bedroom 26 Emslie Street. $194,900. |

Call for appointment. Open House July
22nd, 2-4. (905)877-3911

II: E. Private sales

GUELPH, immaculate b-ungalaw, central
location, 2 + bedrooms. oversize lot.
$159,900. 1-519-822-5509

Townhouses for sale

I Ii:i Apartments & Flats for rent |

4 bedroom sidesplit on large lot, in Moore |

ACTON 3 bedroom Victorian Semi, large,
$1000. plus, also Acton large 3 bedroom
$950. and very large 2 bedroom $750, all
+utilities. 519-853-5080 519-853-5352

~ ACTON, 2 bedroom apartment available

Aug. 1st., parking, $700/mth. utilities not
included. 905-452-1734

ACTON, 3 bedroom apartment, near

- shopping, heat/water included hydro ,
onto conservation area and Credit River. | gaorrng; Neatwater included hydro extra

$900./mth. Available Aug. 1st. 519-856-
9275

AN apartment for rent, 900 sq.ft., 1

bedroom, utilities included, no smoking, |

no pets, $695/mth. 905-877-9617

& utilities, for good people. No pets. 905-
877-8866

- AUGUST 1st. Large basement bachelor |
apartment, no smoking no pets, $675/mth. |
utilities included. References 905-873- |

8793

2 bedroom apt. in Erin. $700/mth includes
heating & parking, 1st./last, available

August 1st. Call (905)877-5165 Rick
Curry

GEORGETOWN Downtown bachelor,
$565/mth plus hydro, 1st/last, August
1st., (905)873-0688

TOWNHOUSE Condo- less than r-ent! 2

bedroom, 49A Wylie, $112.500. 905-701- |

9104

IEE Lots & acreages

LOT for sale, Eacre-s., 4th Line & Hwy. 7,
Acton. Call 905- 877—-1705

Industrial : Lgpaos
[commercial space : :

GEORGETOWN

Commercial/Industrial Space for rent
Busy corner unit |
! 1875 Sq.ft.
Rear overhead door
Busy Mountainview Location

Call (905)723-830

LARGE 2 bay cammer-ciar garage for

rent, great location on busy corner, very |

reasonable. Call (905)877-2304 cell 416- |

276-2859

IE:. office & retail '

Retail store in Downtown Georgetown,
approx. 800 sq.ft., plus basement, newly
renovated, $600./month +utilities. Avail. July
1. 905-877-4967

Moving
cartage

$55/hr. Free estimate. 24-hrs./day, 7
days/week. 905-789-6632

Business X =
opportunities >

ATTENTION* OWN A COMPUTER? Eam
$450.-$1500 monthly,part-time, $2000-
$4500. full-time.
GetRich.com or 1-888-247-8496

CARCAS$H Need Quick Cash, No credit |

check Bankrupt OK, Must Own, Vehicle
Instant Approval. (519)856-1234

Apartments & 5 =
flats for rent i 3

2 & 1 bedroom apt, avail. Sept. 1. First/last,
damage deposit, plus utilities. References
please. Call between 5 & 9 p.m. (519)
853-5387ask for Beth.

ACTON 2 bedroom $808/mth, Aug. 1st
(519) 853-2056/519-853-0719

A&A Movers. 2 responsible men/truck. Start

www.StayHome- |
y - rent, large home, close to downtown and

LEGAL 1 bedroom basement apartment
NO SMOKING, NO PETS. $750/mth.
Available September. 905-702-1533.

LOWER level one bedroom. separate
entrance, references $750. inclusive,
first/last, no pets. (519) 853-5314

Shared
accommodation_

LARGE 2 bedroom apt, Georgetown, air-
condition, own parking. Shared
accommodation Must see to appreciate.
August 1st. (905)782-6127

ROOMMATE needed immediately to
share 2 bedroom basement apt. Clean, non-
smoker. Call Stacie 905-702-9024

MINI Storage, Feate-;:i downtown

units from $50. and up. (905)877-5410

STORAGE- Vans, RVs, cars. Boats,
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